
Products are warranted to be free of defects in workmanship and material at time of shipment. Edelstein Diversified Co. Ltd. will replace or credit any material we determine to be defective.
Before using, user shall determine the suitability of the product for its intended use, and user assumes all risk and liability whatsoever in connection therewith.
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FB-K4302

F
B

-K
4
3
0
2

F
B

-K
4
3
0
2

FB-K4302 is a 7.2 mils, Kraft flatback pressure sensitive, paper tape. Its tough carrier
remains strong under moist conditions. Good cross-direction tensile makes it suitable as a
splicing tape. FB-K4302 is considered the industry standard.

TapeFlatback

Excellent tensile strength
Excellent adhesive bond to most packaging products and surfaces
Good moisture resistance
Hand and machine dispensable

Thickness (PSTC-33) 7.2 mils

Adhesion (PSTC-1) 50 oz/in.

Adhesive
Natural / Synthetic

Rubber Based System

Tensile (PSTC-31) 40 lbs/in.

Carrier Natural Kraft Paper

Carton sealing
Silk screening
Beaming / leasing
Splicing and tabbing

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

APPLICATIONS

TECHNICAL DATA

Elongation (PSTC-31) 7.0%


